New Tipmatic Pin product information
Range change over for tipmatic Pin
July 2013
www.grass.eu 1
•	Doors open to a convenient opening angle
by gently tapping the front
•		All hinges without self-closing mechanism
can be used

•	No drill hole necessary for the door
Availability: from September 2013
New ordering information
Tipmatic Pin For drilling PU New article no.
•	 Hole edge cover 1 mm
•	 Hole drilled into cabinet front edge
•	 Plastic RAL 7036, platinum grey
•	 Inclusive of self-adhesive plate, screw-on plate
and screw
10
+0.2
-0.1
min. 60
1.0
25 F069135396513
Adapter plate for line hole drilling For Euro screws PU Old article no. New article no.
•	 Suitable for 28 and 37 mm hole spacing
•	 Fixing with Euro screws (Ø  6.3 x 13.5 mm)
•	 Plastic RAL 7035, light grey
3728
32 25 63310-40 F069063310213
Frame adapter plate For screw fixing PU Old article no. New article no.
•	 For quick retrofit installation
•	 Fixing with wood screws (Ø 3.5 x 13 mm)
•	 Plastic RAL 7035, light grey
9.5
32 25 63311-40 F069073697213
Linear adapter plate For screw fixing PU Old article no. New article no.
•	 Design solution – also in conjunction with inset
doors
•	 Fixing with wood screws (Ø 3.5 x 13 mm)
•	 Plastic RAL 7035, light grey
1732
25 63309-40 F069073696213
July 2013
Assembly aids� All dimensions in millimetres
Recommended positions Front gap adjustment
Position in the top corner opposite the hinge in the base